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AmaWaterways.com/military

As a family company, we understand how  important 
it is for service members to spend quality time with 
their loved ones. In thanks for their service, we are 
delighted to offer  special cruise savings for both 
active service  members and veterans. 

Save $250 per active military  member or 
 veteran on any of our river cruises, excluding 
 Africa  Safaris & Wildlife  Cruises. Combinable 
with any  promotions or offers when you mention 
promo code MIL250 at time of reservation.

Alternatively, we are offering past and  present 
 military members special cruise fare savings:

 »   2-for-1 cruise fare on select 2025 & 2026  
river cruises 
Must mention promo code MIL2FOR1 at time of reservation

 » 10% Single Supplement for solo travelers  
  on select 2025 & 2026 river cruises 
  Must mention promo code MILSOLO at time of reservation

Military Savings
We proudly salute all the brave members of our military

Exquisite locally sourced cuisine and fine wine in 
 multiple dining venues

Daily Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
cocktails, beer, wine and soft drinks

A variety of excursions, including guided hikes,  
bike tours and wine tastings

Wellness Program with an array of exercise classes  
 

The services of one of our extraordinary
Cruise Managers throughout your journey

What’s Included?

http://AmaWaterways.com/military


Receive 2-for-1 cruise fare
on select 2025 & 2026 river cruises*

*Solo travelers will receive 10% Single Supplement in lieu of 2-for-1 Cruise Savings. 

A P P L I C A B L E  2 0 2 5  &  2 0 2 6  R I V E R  C R U I S E S

• Wine Cruise     ❄ Festive Delights      New Year’s Cruise     h Wellness Cruise     v Beer Cruise     𓎥 Easter Delights

ITINERARY 
NAME YEAR SHIP

NAME
EMBARK  
DATE

CRUISE
PRICE PP

2-FOR-1  
PRICE  PP

OPTIONAL
LAND PACKAGES

Tulip Time
7-night roundtrip from Amsterdam

2026 AmaCerto
AmaSerena 
AmaStella 
AmaVenita 
AmaCerto 

Mar 18 
Mar 20 
Mar 21 
Mar 24 
Mar 25

$3,549 
$3,649 
$3,649 
$3,649  
$3,749

$1,900
$1,950
$1,950
$1,950
$2,000

2 nights Amsterdam

Best of Holland & Belgium
7-night cruise roundtrip from Amsterdam

2025 AmaStella
AmaLucia 

Dec 20❄ 
Dec 25

$4,139
$4,039

$2,190 
$2,140

2 nights Amsterdam

Magna on the Danube
7-night Budapest - Vilshofen cruise or reverse

2026 AmaMagna 
AmaMagna

Mar 22
Mar 29

$4,049 
$4,149

$2,150
$2,200

2 nights Budapest 
3 nights Prague

Romantic Danube
7-night Vilshofen - Budapest cruise

2025 

2026

AmaVerde
AmaLea
AmaSonata
AmaMora
AmaReina
AmaLea 
AmaLea 
AmaSonata

Jul 28
Nov 1
Nov 5
Nov 8
Nov 12
Nov 15 
Mar 14
Mar 25

$4,239
$4,139
$4,139
$4,139
$4,039
$3,939 
$3,449 
$3,749

$2,240
$2,190
$2,190
$2,190
$2,140
$2,090 
$1,850 
$2,000

2 nights Munich
or 3 nights Prague

Melodies of the Danube 
7-night Budapest - Vilshofen cruise

2025 

2026

AmaVerde
AmaSonata 
AmaMora
AmaReina
AmaVerde
AmaSonata 
AmaSonata 
AmaLea 
AmaReina

Jul 21
Oct 29 
Nov 1 
Nov 5
Nov 10
Nov 12• 
Dec 24❄ 
Mar 21
Mar 25

$4,239
$4,239 
$4,139
$4,139
$4,139
$4,039 
$4,039 
$3,649 
$3,749

$2,240
$2,240 
$2,190
$2,190
$2,190
$2,140 
$2,140 
$1,950 
$2,000

2 nights Budapest 
3 nights Prague

Best of the Danube
7-night roundtrip from Budapest

2026 AmaMagna 
AmaMagna 
AmaMagna 
AmaMagna

Feb 8 
Feb 15
Feb 22 
Mar 1

$2,949 
$3,049 
$3,149 
$3,249

$1,600 
$1,650
$1,700
$1,750

2 nights Budapest

Gems of Southeast Europe  
7-night Giurgiu - Budapest cruise

2025 AmaMagna Nov 23❄ $4,239 $2,240 2 nights Brasov & 2 nights Bucharest 
or 3 nights Istanbul 
2 nights Vienna

Captivating Rhine 
7-night Amsterdam - Basel cruise

2025 

2026 

AmaViola
AmaPrima
AmaLucia 
AmaLucia 
AmaSiena 
AmaLucia 
AmaSiena 
AmaLucia 
AmaSiena

Nov 8•
Nov 12
Nov 13 
Feb 5 
Feb 8 
Feb 19v 
Feb 22 
Mar 5 
Mar 8

$4,139
$4,039
$4,039 
$2,949 
$3,049 
$3,249 
$3,249 
$3,349 
$3,349

$2,190
$2,140
$2,140 
$1,600
$1,650
$1,750
$1,750
$1,800
$1,800

2 nights Amsterdam 
2 nights Lucerne & 2 nights Zurich

Enchanting Rhine
7-night Basel - Amsterdam cruise

2025 

2026

AmaCerto
AmaViola
AmaViola 
AmaLucia 
AmaSiena 

Nov 12 
Nov 15
Nov 1• 
Feb 12 
Mar 1

$4,039
$3,939 
$4,139
$3,149 
$3,349

$2,140
$2,090 
$2,190 
$1,700
$1,800

2 nights Zurich & 2 nights Lucerne

Rhine Castles & Swiss Alps 
7-night Amsterdam - Basel cruise

2025 AmaVenita Nov 10 $4,139 $2,190 2 nights Amsterdam 
3 nights Lake Como

Swiss Alps & Rhine Castles 
7-night Basel - Amsterdam cruise

2025 AmaVenita 
AmaVenita

Nov 3 
Dec 29

$4,139 
$4,039

$2,190 
$2,140

3 nights Lake Como

Europe’s Rivers & Castles 
7-night Nuremberg - Luxembourg cruise

2025 AmaPrima Jun 11 $4,239 $2,240 3 nights Prague
3 nights Paris
or 2 nights Reims & 1 night Paris

Rhine & Moselle Splendors  
7-night Luxembourg - Basel cruise

2025 AmaCerto Nov 5 $4,139 $2,190 3 nights Paris
or 1 night Paris & 2 nights Reims
2 nights Lucerne & 2 nights Zurich

Taste of Bordeaux
7-night roundtrip from Bordeaux

2025 AmaDolce
AmaDolce

Oct 16 
Nov 20, 27❄; Dec 4❄, 11❄

$4,639 
$4,139

$2,440 
$2,190

2 nights Bilbao & 2 nights San Sebastián
2 nights Loire Valley & 1 night Paris

Colors of Provence 
7-night Lyon - Arles cruise or reverse

2025 AmaKristina Nov 20, 27❄ $4,139 $2,190 3 nights Barcelona
3 nights Paris

Paris & Normandy 
7-night roundtrip from Paris

2026 AmaLyra Mar 26 $4,449 $2,350 2 nights Paris

Enticing Douro 
7-night roundtrip from Porto

2025 AmaDouro
AmaSintra 
AmaVida

Dec 9❄, 16❄, 30
Dec 12❄, 19❄
Dec 27★

$4,139
$4,139 
$4,139

$2,190
$2,190 
$2,190

3 nights Lisbon

Flavors of Portugal & Spain  
7-night Vega de Terron - Porto cruise

2025 AmaVida 
AmaVida 

Jul 5• 
Dec 13❄, 20❄

$4,639 
$4,139

$2,440 
$2,190

3 nights Madrid 
3 nights Lisbon

Charms of Mekong 
7-night Ho Chi Mihn City - Siem Reap cruise

2025 AmaDara Aug 11 $2,839 $1,540 2 nights Ho Chi Minh City 
2 nights Siem Reap  
3 nights Hanoi & 1 night Ha Long Bay

TERMS & CONDITIONS: All rates are per person in USD for cruise only, inclusive of port charges based on double occupancy in a base  category stateroom unless stated otherwise. Military offers are only applicable 
to active military or veterans with valid military ID or discharge certificate, and only applies to new FIT and Group  reservations. Military $250 Discount is per eligible person, applicable to cruise only; and is 
combinable with other promotions and discounts available at the time of  booking. Must ask for p romo code MIL250. Military 2-for-1 Cruise Savings is only valid on select sailings and based on double occupancy; 
and is not combinable with any other promotions. 2-for-1 Cruise Savings applies to the cruise fare only, excluding port charges. Must ask for promo code MIL2FOR1. Military 10% Single Supplement is applicable to 
solo travelers in lieu of 2-for-1 Cruise Savings; and is not combinable with any other promotions. Must ask for promo code MILSOLO. Offers are limited to availability, capacity controlled and subject to change or 
termination without notice.  Stateroom upgrades, optional land programs, airfares and gratuities are additional. AmaWaterways reserves the right to correct any errors or omissions at any time. Other restrictions 
apply; visit www.AmaWaterways.com/terms-conditions for full terms and conditions. Registration as a seller of travel does not constitute approval by the state of California. CST#2065452-20. V25JUN25MD

Contact your preferred travel advisor or call 800.626.0126 to receive your Military Savings.


