



As a family company, we understand how important it is for service members to spend quality time with their loved ones. In thanks for their service, we are delighted to offer special cruise savings for both active service members and veterans.

Save \$250 per active military member or veteran on any of our river cruises, excluding Africa Safaris & Wildlife Cruises. Combinable with any promotions or offers when you mention promo code MIL250 at time of reservation.

Alternatively, we are offering past and present military members special cruise fare savings:

- » 2-for-1 cruise fare on select 2025 & 2026 river cruises
 - Must mention promo code $\mbox{\bf MIL2FOR1}$ at time of reservation
- » 10% Single Supplement for solo travelers on select 2025 & 2026 river cruises Must mention promo code MILSOLO at time of reservation







What's Included?

Exquisite locally sourced cuisine and fine wine in multiple dining venues

 \bigcirc

Daily Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary cocktails, beer, wine and soft drinks

35

A variety of excursions, including guided hikes, bike tours and wine tastings

<u>\$</u>

Wellness Program with an array of exercise classes



The services of one of our extraordinary Cruise Managers throughout your journey



APPLICABLE 2025 & 2026 RIVER CRUISES

ITINERARY NAME	YEAR	SHIP NAME	EMBARK DATE	CRUISE PRICE PP	2-FOR-1 PRICE PP	OPTIONAL LAND PACKAGES
Tulip Time 7-night roundtrip from Amsterdam	2026	AmaCerto AmaSerena AmaStella AmaVenita AmaCerto	Mar 18 Mar 20 Mar 21 Mar 24 Mar 25	\$3,549 \$3,649 \$3,649 \$3,649 \$3,749	\$1,900 \$1,950 \$1,950 \$1,950 \$2,000	2 nights Amsterdam
Best of Holland & Belgium 7-night cruise roundtrip from Amsterdam	2025	AmaStella AmaLucia	Dec 20≉ Dec 25	\$4,139 \$4,039	\$2,190 \$2,140	2 nights Amsterdam
Magna on the Danube 7-night Budapest - Vilshofen cruise or reverse	2026	AmaMagna AmaMagna	Mar 22⊜ Mar 29⊜	\$4,049 \$4,149	\$2,150 \$2,200	2 nights Budapest 3 nights Prague
Romantic Danube 7-night Vilshofen - Budapest cruise	2025	AmaVerde AmaLea AmaSonata AmaMora AmaReina AmaLea AmaLea AmaSonata	Jul 28 Nov 1 Nov 5 Nov 8 Nov 12 Nov 15 Mar 14⊕ Mar 25⊕	\$4,239 \$4,139 \$4,139 \$4,139 \$4,039 \$3,939 \$3,949 \$3,749	\$2,240 \$2,190 \$2,190 \$2,190 \$2,140 \$2,090 \$1,850 \$2,000	2 nights Munich or 3 nights Prague
Melodies of the Danube 7-night Budapest - Vilshofen cruise	2025	AmaVerde AmaSonata AmaMora AmaReina AmaVerde AmaSonata AmaSonata AmaLea AmaReina	Jul 21 Oct 29 Nov 1 Nov 5 Nov 10 Nov 12◆ Dec 24* Mar 21⊕ Mar 25⊕	\$4,239 \$4,239 \$4,139 \$4,139 \$4,039 \$4,039 \$3,649 \$3,749	\$2,240 \$2,240 \$2,190 \$2,190 \$2,190 \$2,140 \$2,140 \$1,950 \$2,000	2 nights Budapest 3 nights Prague
Best of the Danube 7-night roundtrip from Budapest	2026	AmaMagna AmaMagna AmaMagna AmaMagna	Feb 8 Feb 15 Feb 22 Mar 1	\$2,949 \$3,049 \$3,149 \$3,249	\$1,600 \$1,650 \$1,700 \$1,750	2 nights Budapest
Gems of Southeast Europe 7-night Giurgiu - Budapest cruise	2025	AmaMagna	Nov 23*	\$4,239	\$2,240	2 nights Brasov & 2 nights Bucharest or 3 nights Istanbul 2 nights Vienna
Captivating Rhine 7-night Amsterdam - Basel cruise	2025	AmaViola AmaPrima AmaLucia AmaLucia AmaSiena AmaLucia AmaSiena AmaLucia AmaSiena	Nov 8◆ Nov 12 Nov 13 Feb 5 Feb 8 Feb 19❖ Feb 22 Mar 5 Mar 8	\$4,139 \$4,039 \$4,039 \$2,949 \$3,049 \$3,249 \$3,249 \$3,349 \$3,349	\$2,190 \$2,140 \$2,140 \$1,600 \$1,650 \$1,750 \$1,750 \$1,800 \$1,800	2 nights Amsterdam 2 nights Lucerne & 2 nights Zurich
Enchanting Rhine 7-night Basel - Amsterdam cruise	2025	AmaCerto AmaViola AmaViola AmaLucia AmaSiena	Nov 12 Nov 15 Nov 1• Feb 12 Mar 1	\$4,039 \$3,939 \$4,139 \$3,149 \$3,349	\$2,140 \$2,090 \$2,190 \$1,700 \$1,800	2 nights Zurich & 2 nights Lucerne
Rhine Castles & Swiss Alps 7-night Amsterdam - Basel cruise	2025	AmaVenita	Nov 10	\$4,139	\$2,190	2 nights Amsterdam 3 nights Lake Como
Swiss Alps & Rhine Castles 7-night Basel - Amsterdam cruise	2025	AmaVenita AmaVenita	Nov 3 Dec 29	\$4,139 \$4,039	\$2,190 \$2,140	3 nights Lake Como
Europe's Rivers & Castles 7-night Nuremberg - Luxembourg cruise	2025	AmaPrima	Jun 11	\$4,239	\$2,240	3 nights Prague 3 nights Paris or 2 nights Reims & 1 night Paris
Rhine & Moselle Splendors 7-night Luxembourg - Basel cruise	2025	AmaCerto	Nov 5	\$4,139	\$2,190	3 nights Paris or 1 night Paris & 2 nights Reims 2 nights Lucerne & 2 nights Zurich
Taste of Bordeaux 7-night roundtrip from Bordeaux	2025	AmaDolce AmaDolce	Oct 16 Nov 20, 27*; Dec 4*, 11*	\$4,639 \$4,139	\$2,440 \$2,190	2 nights Bilbao & 2 nights San Sebastián 2 nights Loire Valley & 1 night Paris
Colors of Provence 7-night Lyon - Arles cruise or reverse	2025	AmaKristina	Nov 20, 27*	\$4,139	\$2,190	3 nights Barcelona 3 nights Paris
Paris & Normandy 7-night roundtrip from Paris	2026	AmaLyra	Mar 26	\$4,449	\$2,350	2 nights Paris
Enticing Douro 7-night roundtrip from Porto	2025	AmaDouro AmaSintra AmaVida	Dec 9*, 16*, 30 Dec 12*, 19* Dec 27★	\$4,139 \$4,139 \$4,139	\$2,190 \$2,190 \$2,190	3 nights Lisbon
Flavors of Portugal & Spain 7-night Vega de Terron - Porto cruise	2025	AmaVida AmaVida	Jul 5 * Dec 13 * , 20 *	\$4,639 \$4,139	\$2,440 \$2,190	3 nights Madrid 3 nights Lisbon
Charms of Mekong 7-night Ho Chi Mihn City - Siem Reap cruise	2025	AmaDara	Aug 11	\$2,839	\$1,540	2 nights Ho Chi Minh City 2 nights Siem Reap 3 nights Hanoi & 1 night Ha Long Bay

Contact your preferred travel advisor or call 800.626.0126 to receive your Military Savings.

^{*}Solo travelers will receive 10% Single Supplement in lieu of 2-for-1 Cruise Savings.